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      APPENDIX ONE 

 
 
 

HomeOption – Information Bulletin 
 
 
 
( 16 January 2009 – 22 January 2010 HomeOption Free-sheet Editions 40 – 52) 
 
 
 
Number of properties let (including RSL) 
 

 
477 

 
Number of advertisements   
 

 
607 

 
Advertisements by property type 
 

 
Flat              394 
House            115 
Maisonette     50 
Bungalow         48 
 

 
Number of expressions of interest during the period 
 

 
 42,374 

 
Number of applicants on the Housing Register 
(February 2010) 
 

 
4,853 

 
Number of applicants not participating in the scheme 
 

 
1,691 (35%) 

 
Method of expressing an interest 
 

 
Internet     89.83% 
Coupon      2.05% 
Phone        5.52% 
Text           0.55% 
Staff Help   2.05% 
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Housing Register Activity – January 2009  – January 2010 

 
 

Band 
 

 
Expressions of 

Interest 

 
Number of 
Lets (Excl 

RSL) 

 
Number of 

Refusals (Excl 
RSL) 

 
Number of 
Applicants 

At January  2010 
 

One 
 

 
964 

 
102 

 
29 

 
118 

 
Two 

 

 
8 

 
1 

 
Nil 

 
1 

 
Three 

 

 
13,465 

 
155 

 
65 

 
591 

 
Four 

 

 
13,203 

 
38 

 
37 

 
1,633 

 
Five 

 

 
8,327 

 
38 

 
39 

 
1,128 

 
Six 

 

 
6,407 

 
22 

 
14 

 
1,382 

 
Total 

 

 
42,374 

 
356 

 
184 

 
4,853 

 
 
 
 
 


